 K05E
DELETED ProductLine – Please inquire for alternative
Cell Expansion Bioreactor & systems
CellMax Bioreactors CellMax DUO pump CellMax Quad pump  Zymax bioreactors
CellMax Hollow Fiber Bioreactors
CellMax Hollow Fiber Bioreactors are a low cost alternative to
conventional cell culture methods. Unlike traditional cell
culture procedures, T-flasks, roller bottles, and two compartment

to measure effects of media flow on the adherent cells. These membranes can be coated to enhance cell adhesion and are
offered pre-coated with ProNectin F.
Ordering Information: Hollow Fiber Bioreactor Modules
Part # Type  Membrane  MWCO Area (cm
2
) ID (µm) OD (µm) ESC (ml)
FI9930-430-011  RC  Cellulosic  30 kD 1700 200 216 12
FI9980-430-021  RC  Cellulosic  30 kD 10.000 200 216 60
R47060-400-004  RC  Cellulosic  20 kD 16.000 192 200 100
FI9930-430-013  PS  Polysulfone  30 kD 1300 200 320 12
FI9940-430-023  PS  Polysulfone  30 kD 10.000 200 320 60
FI9950-430-010  PS  Polysulfone  10 kD 1700 200 280 12
FI9950-430-020  PS  Polysulfone  10 kD 11.000 200 280 60
U36760-410-025  PP  Pre-coated Polypropylene  0,2 µm 100 480 630 1,5
R47030-400-025  PP  Polypropylene  0,2 µm 100 480 630 1,5
R47020-420-007  PP  Pre-coated Polypropylene  0,5 µm 423 480 430 7
R47010-400-007  PP  Polypropylene  0,5 µm 423 480 630 7

Blood Brain Barrier Modeling
Bioartifical Liver, Pancreas and Kidney Devices
Ordering Information - CellMax DUO System:
 Part No.  Description  Voltage  Flow Range(ml/min)  No. of Flow Speeds
JH4380-CMAX-
EUR
Cellmax DUO System
CE certified
120-220V  5-120  11
Part # CellMax Accessories
T33380-100-145  CellMax Starter Kit Supplies   for maintaining and harvest  art. capillary modules
T33370-100-020  Reservoir Cap, 33 mm   for 500ml & 1L glass round bottles
T33380-100-025  Reservoir Cap, 38 mm   for  500ml & 1L plastic squared bottles
T33370-010-006  Replac. ready-to-use Flow Path     for art. capil. module < 1 m2
T33380-010-007  Replac. ready-to-use Flow Path   for art. capil. module > 1 m2 ( increased oxygenation)

●  Ready-to-use: Hollow fiber bioreactors supplied ready for cell culture.
●  Versatile: Spectrum has a wide range of hollow fiber bioreactors and molecular weight permeabilities.
Ordering Information - CellMax QUAD System:
 Part No.  Description  Voltage  Flow Range(ml/min)  No. of Flow Speeds
R46931-
CMQUAD-EUR
Cellmax Quad System
220V  0.75 - 30  4
Part # CellMax Accessories
T33380-100-145  CellMax Starter Kit Supplies   for maintaining and harvest  art. capillary modules
T33370-100-020  Reservoir Cap, 33 mm   for 500ml & 1L glass round bottles
T33380-100-025  Reservoir Cap, 38 mm   for  500ml & 1L plastic squared bottles
T33370-010-006  Replac. ready-to-use Flow Path     for art. capil. module < 1 m2
T33380-010-007  Replac. ready-to-use Flow Path   for art. capil. module > 1 m2 ( increased oxygenation)